PL-00 Series
Rodless Cylinder Features
	 • Fast acceleration and high piston velocity
	 •  End caps with three air connections and adjustable
            cushioning
          •  Inherently rigid
          •  Interchangeable with P210 & P120 ORIGA

(four codes)
PL-00 25 0500 SSG---
Order Example
Minimum stroke
unit 1mm.
Grease
Cylinder Effective Force
(N)
Cushioning
Length
Max. allowed
load (N)
Max. allowed bending
moments (Nm)
   Max. allowed torque
   (Nm)
at 6 Bar (mm) PL-00 PL-00 PL-00
Ø  Y F S L Ma axial Mr radial Mv central
16 9 110 15 120 4 0.3 0.5
25 14 250 21 300 15 1 3.0
32 18 420 26 450 30 2 4.5
40 22 640 32 750 60 4 8.0
50 28 1000 32 1200 115 7 15.0
   63
1550 40 1650 200 8 24.0
    -             Standard
SSG
            Slow
             Speed
             Grease
- VIT
-
Standard
  VIT           VITON
Seals
Specification
Forces & Moments
2
PL-00 Series
Rodless Cylinder                       16 Ø > 63 Ø
L
Q
P
W
S
F
S
VH
WH
P1
N2
T
Luftanschluss
 16-40  40
2A + Hub  0,5
V
S